DAS-1600 Series
$899
Basic Unit
U Up to 100 Ksamples/Sec
U 12-Bit Resolution
U 8 Fully Differential or 16 Single-Ended
Analog Input Channels
U High Speed DMA Transfer Capability

Requires solid state switche for input or output.  Contact engineering
for more info.
Ordering Example: DAS-1601 100 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O
Board with gains of 1, 10, 100 and 500, with ASO-1600 advanced
software, STA-16 screw terminal accessory and C-1800 cable,
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
DAS-1601* $899 100 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O
Board with gains of 1, 10, 100
and 500
DAS-1602* 899 100 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O
Board with gains of 1, 2, 4 and 8
DAS-1601/E* 949 DAS-1601 for EISA bus computers
DAS-1602/E* 949 DAS-1602 for EISA bus computers
DAS-1401* 699 100 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O
Board with gains of 1, 10, 100
and 500
DAS-1402* 699 100 kS/s Analog and Digital I/O
Board with gains of 1, 2, 4 and 8
DAS-1401/E* 749 DAS-1401 for EISA bus computers
DAS-1402/E* 749 DAS-1402 for EISA bus computers
*Software drivers provided on CD ROM